Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Evans - (848932) - Yeovil District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.07
2:39.30
2:39.49
2:39.69
2:39.82
2:40.72
2:43.45
2:43.58
2:45.88
2:48.20
2:48.46
2:48.60
2:48.77
2:49.18
2:52.68
2:53.32
2:56.68
2:58.66
2:59.91
3:00.06
3:00.53
3:07.92
3:08.62
3:10.86
3:28.15

4:12.42
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WA Pts

442
416
414
413
412
405
385
384
368
353

351
350
347

323
305
295
288
288
285
253
250
242
186
104

Round

Date

18/12/16
12/02/17
16/04/17
20/12/15
30/10/16
28/01/16
09/07/16
05/12/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
12/04/15
21/12/114
16/11/14
04/04/15
04/10/14
01/03/15
11/05/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
07/07/14
06/07/13
17/06/13
05/10/13
06/10/12
19/11/11

Meet

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Yeovil District Club Championships

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Millfield

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston

Millfield

Millfield

Sherborne

Hutton Moor
Sherborne

Millfield

Millfield

Sherborne & Yeovil
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Club Swam Under Level

Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
TauntonDeane 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2

3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.49
2:39.30
2:36.07
2:39.82
2:43.45
2:40.72
2:39.69
2:43.58
2:45.88
2:48.20
2:48.46
2:49.18
2:53.32
2:48.60
2:48.77
2:52.68
3:00.53
2:56.68
2:58.66
2:59.91
3:00.06
3:10.86
3:07.92
3:08.62
3:28.15

4:12.42
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414
416
442
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385
405
413
384
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347
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350
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Round

F
F

Date

16/04/17
12/02/17
18/12/16
30/10/16
09/07/16
28/01/16
20/12/15
05/12/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
12/04/15
04/04/15
01/03/15
21/12114
16/11/14
04/10/14
07/07/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
05/10/13
06/07/13
17/06/13
06/10/12
19/11/11

Meet

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Yeovil District Club Championships

Venue

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Sherborne
Gloucester

Weston

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Sherborne

Millfield

Sherborne & Yeovil
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Club Swam Under Level

Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
TauntonDeane 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2

3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
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