Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Evans - (848932) - Yeovil District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve					
2:36.07	442	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
2:39.30	416	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
2:39.49	414	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Yeovil	3					
2:39.69	413	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
2:39.82	412	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
2:40.72	405	Н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
2:43.45	385	F	09/07/16	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3					
2:43.58	384	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Yeovil	3					
2:45.88	368	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2					
2:48.20	353	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
2:48.46	351	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2					
2:48.60	351	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
2:48.77	350	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
2:49.18	347	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3					
2:52.68	326	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
2:53.32	323	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
2:56.68	305	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2					
2:58.66	295	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Yeovil	3					
2:59.91	288	F	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2					
3:00.06	288	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
3:00.53	285	F	07/07/14	Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4					
3:07.92	253	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Yeovil	3					
3:08.62	250	F	17/06/13	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4					
3:10.86	242	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
3:28.15	186	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3					
4:12.42	104	F	19/11/11	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne & Yeovil	Yeovil	4					

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.49	414	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Yeovil	3
2:39.30	416	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:36.07	442	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:39.82	412	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:43.45	385	F	09/07/16	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
2:40.72	405	Н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:39.69	413	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:43.58	384	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Yeovil	3
2:45.88	368	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
2:48.20	353	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:48.46	351	F	12/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
2:49.18	347	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
2:53.32	323	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:48.60	351	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:48.77	350	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
2:52.68	326	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
3:00.53	285	F	07/07/14	Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
2:56.68	305	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
2:58.66	295	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Yeovil	3
2:59.91	288	F	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
3:00.06	288	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
3:10.86	242	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
3:07.92	253	F	06/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Yeovil	3
3:08.62	250	F	17/06/13	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
3:28.15	186	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
4:12.42	104	F	19/11/11	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne & Yeovil	Yeovil	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS